
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Time 

9:45a 
10:00a 
10:15a 

11:30a 

12:30n 

2:30p 
2:45p 
3:15p 
3:20p 
3:50p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:20p 
4:45p 
4:50p 
5:20 
5:30p 
5:45p 
6:00p 
6:10p 
6:30p 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N DAILY DIARY  Da y Wednesda y 

4040 52nd . St. , Washington , D . C . Date August 15, 1962 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

f 

f 
t 
£ 
f 
t 
f 
f 

t 
f 
f 

LD 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Arr P-3 8 
Opened Senat e 
To Pie r 2 , Nav y Yar d Anne x t o visi t Coas t Guar d Barqu e EAGL E -  gues t o f 

President Kennedy -
Returned t o P-3 8 
Liz Carpente r 
Texas Delegatio n Luncheon . Too k a s guests : Ceci l Long , Joh n Babcock , Si m 

Bill Southwel l an d Sa m Arnim . 
Received Senato r Rob ert. Ker r an d 5  0 Oklahoma schoo l childre n 
Met wit h Jac k Bel l 
Walter Jenkin s 
John Lindsa y 
W.W. Heat h 
McGeorge Bund y 
George Reed y 
Walter Jenkin s 
George Reed y 
Walter Jenkin s 
Walter Jenkin s 
George Reed y 
Joined Se n Ervi n a t receptio n fo r America n Indian s 
Walter Jenkin s an d Georg e Reed y 
Walter Jenkin s 
Congressman J . T . Rutherfor d 

Gideon 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE  


