1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Wednesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd. St., Washington, D.C.

Date _____August 15, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
1 2	9:45a 10:00a			Arr P-38 Opened Senate	
3	10:15a			To Pier 2, Navy Yard Annex to visit Coast Guard Barque EAGLE - guest of President Kennedy	
4	11:30a			Returned to P-38	
5		t		Liz Carpenter	
6	12:3 0 n			Texas Delegation Luncheon. Took as guests: Cecil Long, John Babcock, Sim Gideon Bill Southwell and Sam Arnim.	
7	2:30p			Received Senator Rob't. Kerr and 50 Oklahoma school children	
8	2:45p	_		Met with Jack Bell	
9	3:15p	f		Walter Jenkins	
10	3:20p		_	John Lindsay	
11 12	3:50p	f	f	W.W. Heath	
13	4:00p 4:15p	t		McGeorge 'Bundy George Reedy	
13	4:15p 4:20p			Walter Jenkins	
15	4:45p	f		George Reedy	
16	4:50p	t		Walter Jenkins	
17	5:20	f		Walter Jenkins	
18	5:30p	f		George Reedy	
19	5:45p			Joined Sen Ervin at reception for American Indians	
20	6:00p	t		Walter Jenkins and George Reedy	
21	6:10p	f		Walter Jenkins	
22	6:30p	f		Congressman J. T. Rutherford	
			J		
			ł		
		ļ	l		
	ľ		ļ		